Sterifil™ Syringe Filter
Sterifil™ syringe filters, are purpose-built with feature designed to bring the highest
levels of performance and purity to your research. Each filter is individually packed and sterilized
by gamma Radiation. We incorporate a variety of membranes to offer separation and purification
solutions for the majority of your laboratory needs. The membranes range from Nylon, CA, MCE,
PES, PTFE, PVDF to PP, which are supplied in 13mm, 25mm, 30/33mm no virgin medical PP
housings.
How to select your sample preparation device?

Absorbent Pad Petri Dish Vacuum Filtration
Apparatus
Order Information
13mm syringe filters
Part No. Membrane Pore Size
(μm)
Diameter
(mm)
Packing
(pcs/pk)
S13PTL022S Hydrophobic
PTFE
0.22 13 100
S13PTL045S 0.45 13 100
S13PTB022S Hydrophobic
PTFE
0.22 13 100
S13PTB045S 0.45 13 100
S13PES022S PES 0.22 13 100
S13PES045S 0.45 13 100
S13PVL022S Hydrophilic
PVDF
0.22 13 100
S13PVL045S 0.45 13 100
S13PVB022S Hydrophobic
PVDF
0.22 13 100
S13PVB045S 0.45 13 100
S13CA022S CA 0.22 13 100
S13CA045S 0.45 13 100
S13MCE022S MCE 0.22 13 100
S13MCE045S 0.45 13 100